WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HiéHER SECONDARY EDUCATION

VIDYASAGAR BHAVAN
9/2, BLOCK-DJ, SECTOR-II, SALTLAKE
KOLKATA-700091

Memo No.DS(Exam)/ 02 /2022

Date: 07/ 03/2022

Revised Examination Programme

Higher Secondary Examination: 2022
NEW SYLLABUS

Date Day From 10.00 a.m. to 1.15 p.m.(MORNING)
02.04.2022 Saturday Bengali (A), English (A), Hindi (A), Nepali (A), Urdu, Santhali,
Odia, Telugu, Gujarati, Punjabi
04.04.2022 Monday English (B), Bengali (B), Hindi (B), Nepali (B), Alternative
English

05.04.2022 Tuesday # Health Care , #Automobile, #Organised Retailing, #Security,
#IT & ITES, # Electronics, # Tourism & Hospitality, #
Plumbing, #Construction-VOCATIONAL SUBJECTS

06.04.2022 Wednesday Biological Science, Business Studies, Political Science

08.04.2022 Friday Mathematics, Psychology, Anthropology, Agronomy, History

09.04.2022 Saturday Computer Science, Modern Computer Application,
Environmental Studies, #Health & Physical Education, #Music,

#Visual Arts
11.04.2022 Monday Physics, Nutrition, Education, Accountancy
13.04.2022 Wednesday Chemistry, Journalism & Mass Communication, Sanskrit,
Persian, Arabic, French
18.04.2022 Monday Commercial Law and Preliminaries of Auditing, Philosophy,
Sociology
25.04.2022 Monday Statistics, Geography, Costing and Taxation, Home
Management and Family Resource Management
26.04.2022 Tuesday Economics

The Examination will be held in only one paper on each day from 10.00 a.m. to 1.15 p.m. (3 hours and 15
minutes time is allotted both for reading question paper and writing answer)except Health & Physical
Education, Visual Arts, Music and Vocational Subjects.

#The Examination of these subjects will be of two hours duration.

Practical Examinations dates: 15.02.2022 to 04.03.2022.

The Council may, if necessary, change the above dates with due intimation to all concerned.
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